fering for them, including desert
heat just 90 miles from the cool
ocean start, 108,000 feet of
climbing hills and mountains,

winds in Kansas, humidity in the
Ozarks, extreme fatigue due to
lack of sleep and various aches
and pains from sitting on a bike
for hours a day.

One hundred ninety two (192)
riders are signed up in various
solo and team catagories with
the goal of not only finishing
the race in 6-12 days but also to
raise money for various causes.

Last year’s race hoped to raise
$2 million, and the goal is higher
for this years event.